
2019 Burlington Recreation and Parks 
Softball

10U Mite Girls
Coach 
Lee Conner 
Rob Drummond 
Jason Westbrook 
Wayne Fuller
Bobby Smith

Team

Discca Bulldogs
ANB Cheetahs
Brooks Fireflies
Sandlot Sluggers 
Diamond Divas

Sign up for e-mail updates on weather cancellations, make-up schedules, and registration reminders by visiting the 
City of Burlington website at www.burlingtonnc.gov; and clicking on “Notify Me”.

Springwood Baseball 
1450 Springwood Church Road 
Burlington, NC 27215

Northwest
1301 N. Park Avenue 
Burlington, NC 27217

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Tue  05/14/19  6:00 pm Fireflies Springwood 4 vs 

Tue  05/14/19  7:15 pm Cheetahs Springwood 4

Diamond Divas

Sandlot Sluggers  vs 

Thu  05/16/19  6:00 pm Springwood 3Bulldogs  vs 

Thu  05/16/19  7:15 pm

Diamond Divas 
Cheetahs Springwood 3Fireflies  vs 

Tue  05/21/19  6:00 pm Springwood 4Cheetahs  vs 

Tue  05/21/19  7:15 pm

Diamond Divas

Sandlot Sluggers Springwood 4Fireflies  vs 

Thu  05/23/19  6:00 pm Bulldogs Springwood 3 vs 

Thu  05/23/19  7:15 pm Fireflies Springwood 3

Sandlot Sluggers 
Cheetahs  vs 

Tue  05/28/19  6:00 pm Springwood 4 vs 

Tue  05/28/19  7:15 pm

Diamond Divas 
Bulldogs Springwood 4

Sandlot Sluggers

Fireflies  vs 

Thu  05/30/19  6:00 pm Springwood 3Fireflies  vs 

Thu  05/30/19  7:15 pm

Diamond Divas 
Bulldogs Springwood 3Cheetahs  vs 

Fri  05/31/19  6:00 pm Cheetahs Northwest vs 

Fri  05/31/19  7:15 pm Fireflies Northwest

Diamond Divas

Sandlot Sluggers  vs 

Tue  06/04/19  6:00 pm Springwood 4Cheetahs  vs 

Tue  06/04/19  7:15 pm

Sandlot Sluggers

Diamond Divas Springwood 4Bulldogs  vs 

Thu  06/06/19  6:00 pm Cheetahs Springwood 3 vs 

Thu  06/06/19  7:15 pm Bulldogs Springwood 3

Fireflies

Sandlot Sluggers  vs 

Fri  06/07/19  6:00 pm Northwest vs 

Fri  06/07/19  7:15 pm

Fireflies

Sandlot Sluggers Northwest

Bulldogs 
Diamond Divas  vs 

Tue  06/11/19  6:00 pm Cheetahs Springwood 4 vs 

Tue  06/11/19  7:15 pm Fireflies Springwood 4

Bulldogs 
Diamond Divas  vs 

Thu  06/13/19  6:00 pm Springwood 3Diamond Divas  vs 

Thu  06/13/19  7:15 pm

Bulldogs 
Sandlot Sluggers Springwood 3Cheetahs  vs 

Fri  06/14/19  6:00 pm Sandlot Sluggers NorthwestBulldogs  vs 




